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WHITES

CRISP & FRESH

Ana Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Pierre Chainier 1749 Sauvignon Blanc,
Loire, France

The Bone Line Hellblock Riesling, Waipara

LusH & FULL BODIED

Eradus Pinot Gris, Marlborough

Theory & Practice Chardonnay, Hawkes Bay
Dopff & Irion Pinot Gris “Cuvee Renee Dopff”,

Alsace

Srpicy & ExoTIC

Cambridge Road “Papillon Blanc”
Martinborough

Spy Valley Gewurztraminer, Marlborough

Craft Farm Gewurztraminer, Hawkes Bay

ROSE
Eradus Rose, Marlborough

BUBBLES

Veuve Doussot N V, Champagne, France

Villa Jolanda Prosecco NV, Italy

REDS

LIGHT & AROMATIC

Eradus Pinot Noir, Marlborough

Quest Farm “Grand Central” Pinot Noir,
Central Otago

RicH & FRUITY

Chateau de Beauregard Ducourt Merlot,
Cabernet

Theory & Practice Merlot, Hawkes Bay

WARM & SPICY

Cave de Tain Syrah, Rhone, France

Teusner “The independent” Shiraz

SWEET

Domaine de Durban Muscat de Beaumes
de Venise

Bottle Glass

$38
$42

$48

$42
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$9
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$10.5

$10

$9
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B E E R 330ml

Kereru Come Bye Shepherds Ale 2.5%
Kereru Silverstream Pale Ale 3.8%
Maidstone Lager 5.0%

Big Pigeon Pilsner 5.0%

Resonator IPA 6.5%

Moonless Stout 4.5%

Kingfisher

Kingfisher Strong

CIDER

Three Wise Birds Bach Life 5.7%
Three Wise Birds Summer Fling 7%

SPIRITS

We offer a range of spirits including:
Gin, Vodka, Whiskey, Bourbon

$8
$9
$9.5
$9.5
$10.5
$9.5
$8

$8

$8.5
9.5

$9

BYO (Wine only) Corkage $5

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Mango Lassi
Yoghurt & mango flavoured makes people feel cool

Sweet or Salted Lassi

Juice
Orange, Apple, Tomato

Soft Drink
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite or Fanta

Ginger Beer

Raspberry & Soda

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water
Chai Indian Spiced Tea

Tea

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint or Camomile

Coffee

$4.5

$4
$3.5

$2.5

$3.5
$3.5
$5
$4
$4

Black $4 Deluxe Vanilla / Cinnamon / Brown Sugar $5

White $4
Mocha / Chai $4.5

Hot Chocolate $5
Extra Shot / Soy / Large $1 extra



